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General information about company

Scrip code 511196

NSE Symbol CANFINHOME
MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE477A01020

Name of the company

CAN FIN HOMES LTD

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
Declaration
Sr. Particular YesNo Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. : - o Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No

Whether the Listed Entity has 1 1 any Convertible Securities -
5 ! rether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities |\ No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants 7 No No No No

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which -
4 : . |y as any s gamstwiie No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 o = No No

encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential votin, -
7 . o pany quity : g No No No No

rights?
g Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. qu . Shaffhf’lfdm%l Number of Voting Rights held in each class
- TN il i e L B
Category | of 0 1105' gfl ders fully P?‘i‘} ﬁp undeélyi.ng ?&aﬁg S_hEId (ca-lcullated 3 | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D shareholder | 5 oL SHOICETS 1I1p equity equity | Depository - per SCRR, g g Total as a
(1) shares held . (IV)+(V)+
(ID) ) ' shares | Receipts ) 1957) (VIID) o . % of
held | (VD Asa%of Classeg: | Class | oy (A+B+C)
%) (a+B+c2) | X °gy
Promoter
(A) & 1 39930365 39930365 2999 39930365 39930365 |29.99
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 69593 93223760 93223760 |70.01 93223760 93223760 |70.01
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
y)
©) Employee
Trusts
Tota 69594 133154125 133154125 [ 100 133154125 133154125 | 100
1
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Sila&'e\; dor
No. Of No. Of S_harc\; Sharcl}o]ding .asa% | Lockedin |P f ged or
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Category Urlla(;:r‘,lvino Shares Outstanding conversion of er::cm_nbered . 1:11}[1 'eslh?ires
“ategory | o J .= | Underlying | convertible convertible securities < :
Category | of Ot | Underlying ibl ibl iti (XII) lq]lty :
(I shareholder | = StANMNE | oy otanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A adm
) convertible s - . = Asa Asa | dematerialized
(II) cecurities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
S . . . / / XTIV
e () Warmants (Xi) | (XD=(VID*(X) Asa % | Xo_ [ total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+(2) (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
/ y 20. 9930365
A) & 20.00 39930365
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 70.01 01114195
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(cDn underlying
DRs
Shares held
. by
2
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 131044560




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held i each
of No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
Category & No. of Partly ;IICF.I-I'GS Total nos. | total no. of
\Iam% oﬂi’\; the Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin, shares held | shares No of Voting (XTV) Rights Total
Sr. :Sl holde shareholders | up equity | up Deposit g' (Vi) = (calculated asa%
(Dlare OICRIS | () shares held | equity Repo_sltm'}- (IV)+(V)+ | as per SCRR, of
(V) shares (\?Belp > | vD 1957) (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa % of X egy Total Voting
) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
Fiancial
(c) Instifutions/ |1 39930365 39930365 |29.99 39930365 39930365 (29.99
Banks
Any Other
(d) (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(S;;)(_IT)Otal 1 39930365 39930365 |29.99 39930365 39930365 (29.99
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
Egmoter 1 39930365 39930365 |29.99 39930365 39930365 (29.99
Group (A)=
(A(1+HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) ;’E:é‘:l 58 17058885 17058885 | 12.81 17058885 17058885 | 12.81
Financial
(§3] Institutions/ | § 1878 1878 0 1878 1878 0
Banks
(2 Ié‘;f‘gljla‘geg 8 793834 793834 |06 703834 793834 |06
) Any Other |, 2000 2000 0 2000 2000 0
(specify)
(SEL;;)(—iT)'Ota.l 72 17856597 17856597 |13.41 17856597 17856597 |13.41
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
1.Individual
shareholders
(a(1)) ﬁg}?‘]—uﬁfl 65308 23616751 23616751 |17.74 23616751 23616751 (17.74
share capital
uptoRs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
1. Individual
shareholders
(a(ii) ﬁg}f"mngl 17 5971282 5971282 | 4.48 5071282 5971282 | 4.48
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
© ‘;’;z'c?f;{;e" 4196 45779130 45779130 |3438 45779130 45779130 |3438
(SEL;;{BT)‘OtaJ 69521 75367163 75367163 | 56.6 75367163 75367163 [56.6
Total Public 69593 93223760 93223760 | 70.01 93223760 93223760 (70.01
Shareholding




B®)=B)(1)+

®)(2r+®B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 69594 133154125 133154125 | 100 133154125 133154125 | 100
A+B+C2) PR ’ - ’ ’ -
Total
69594 133154125 133154125 | 100 133154125 133154125 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of

Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shar: Locked in pledged or
oo No. of S0 L Snares Shareholding . as a % shares (XII) otherwise -
Shares o Underlying . . e T . . ‘ encumbered | Number of
. Shares SE assuming full conversion of .
Underlying g Outstanding T e et (XIID) equity shares
: .= | Underlying T convertible securities (as a . ;
Sr. Outstanding .= | convertible - held in
-+ = | Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible .7 | securities and . T v ) Asa Asa dematerialized
" Warrants - capital) (XI)= (VII)+X) As % of % of .
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants 2 % of (A+B+C2) 70 0 700 form (XIV)
(X) A (Xi) (a) a/ebtl <) No. |total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(c) 29.99 39930365
(d) 0 0
.(Slu)b-Toral (A) 2000 39930365
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 29.99 39030365
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMD+AR)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 12.81 17057885
® 0 628
(9 0.6 793834
(1) 0 0
‘(Sl“)b'T"ml ®) 13.41 17852347
(3) Non-institutions
(a(1)) 17.74 21563016
(a(ii)) 448 5971282
(e) 34.38 45727550
?;)b-Toral (B) 56.6 73261848
Total Public
(S];‘;‘:Eg‘;é‘llﬁg 70.01 91114195
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total : 100 131044560
Total (A+B+C 100 131044560

)




Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CANARA BANK- MUMBAI

Click here to go back

PAN (ID)

AAACC6106G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

39930365

39930365

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (TV)+
(V)+ (VD)

39930365

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.99

29.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

39030365

Class eg:y

Total

39930365

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1)
(@)

Shareholding . as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

29.99

29.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

39930365

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

6

7

Category

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CANARA
ROBECO
ASSET
MANAGEMENT
COMPANY
LIMITED

CANBANK
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED

CANARA
BANK
SECURITIES
LIMITED

CANBANK
COMPUTER
SERVICES
LIMITED

CANBANK
FACTORS
LIMITED

CANBANK
VENTURE
CAPITAL
FUND
LIMITED

CANARA
HSBC
ORIENTAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED

PAN (ID)

AAACC2031T

AABCCS5T756H

AAACGI2ISH

AAACCS921F

AAACCS529P

AAACCS304T

AADCCI1881F

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Deposttory
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) =
(IV)H(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

0

0

0

Class egy

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting
nights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1)
(@

Shareholding , as
a % assunung full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share




capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locke

d in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwi

se encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group Gr
roup

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Deposttory
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

0

Class egy

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assunung full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b) |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

-

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AXIS MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LIMITED

A/C AXTIS MUTUAL FUND A/C AXTS
SMALL CAP FUND

RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE
CO LTD-A/C NIPPON INDIA
SMALL CAP FUND

ITPL - INVESCO
INDIA CONTRA
FUND

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

AACTAS925A

AAATRO090B

AAMATLS351M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

2891513

1601174

1860564

6354251

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2892513

1601174

1860564

6354251

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.17

1.4

4.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

2892513

1601174

1860564

6354251

Class egy

Total

2891513

1601174

18605064

6354251

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.17

1.2

1.4

4.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14

477

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

2892513

1601174

18605064

6354251




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Other

Category / More

Category Click here to go back
than 1 percentage gory < =

Name of the

Shareholders (I) FOREIGN FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2000 2000
held (TV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV+ | 2000 2000
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X 2000 2000

Class egy

Total 2000 2000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0 0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

5

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Trusts

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHHATTISGARH
INVESTMETS LIMITED

SARDA ENERGY AND
MINERALS LIMITED

PAN (ID

AAACCI266D

AAACR6149L

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

617

1

1

2125

144

1189

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

17396914

10649521

1500000

4936

1117414

841209

544177

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Deposttory
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+(VD

17396914

10649521

1500000

4036

1117414

841209

544177

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.84

0.63

0.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX

)

Class eg: X

17396914

10649521

1500000

4936

1117414

841209

544177

Class egy

Total

17396914

10649521

1500000

4936

1117414

841209

544177

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.07

8

1.13

0.84

0.63

0.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi1)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.84

0.63

0.41

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

17352164

10649521

1500000

4936

1117414

841209

544177

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Category

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Employees

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CALADIUM INVESTMENT PTE LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (ID

AABCH9331D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

101

1

—_
th

4196

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

25600436

15334483

22994

251050

45779130

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

25600436

15334483

22994

251050

45779130

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.52

0.02

0.19

34.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

25600436

15334483

22994

251050

45779130

Class egy

Total

25600436

15334483

22904

251050

45779130

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.23

11.52

0.02

0.19

34.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.23

11.52

0.02

0.19

34.39

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held i 25600436 15334483 16164 | 251050 |4572753
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public
Searial | Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
No. shareholders | unclaimed suspense account which are frozen | unclaimed for public shareholders
1 7 2275 2275 Textual Information(1)
Text Block
2275 numbers of shares of Rs.2/- each (in lieu of 455 numbers of shares of Rs.10/- each) pertaining to 7
Textual Information(1) shareholders are remaining unclaimed in the unclaimed shares pool account maintained by the Company
with NSDL. These shares were allotted on 09/03/2015 on Rights basis. All these shares are maintained
in demat mode.

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



